
BOSQUE COUNTY UTILIW USAGE
NOVEMBER 2023

NATURAT GAS

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE MCP TOTAT

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

TOTAL NATURAT GAS

225

365
0s

660 S

26S
175
14S
1s5
4S

1ss

1.Ol19l2023

1.O/7912023

1.O/1912023

1.o130/2023

10/L912023
1.O11.8/2023

ro/L9/2023
1.OlL8l2023

ro/1812023
to/37/2023
tol18/2023

L1./1612023

rr/16/2023
r1/16/2023
r7/L612023
t1./t6/2023
rr/rs/2023
L1./76/2023
1.r/15/2023
rL/7s/2023
lL/27 /2023
1.r/1.s/2023

97 .97

83.27

779.O5

82.72

722.53

tol.7 7

93.05

90.04

98.41

85.92

98.41

815 5 1,733.08

ELECTRICITY

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE KWH TOTAL

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

UNITED CO-OP

UNITED CO_OP

UNITED CO.OP

HEART OF TEXAS

HEART OF TEXAS

1.0/sl2023

L0/512023
ro/s/2023
rol5/2023

10/78/2023
10/1812023

tolrsl2o?3
10/18/2023
70/1812023

LOILs/2023
LO/78/2023

70/78/2023
70l18l2023
1.Olt8/2023

10/18/2023
1.0/L8/2023
ro/1812023
LO/78/2023
70/r1lzo23
rolL1./2023
1.O/78/2023

ro/24l2o?3
rol24/2023
1.O/24/2023

10/512023

rols/2023

1.1./2/2023

LL/Z/2023
L1.12/2023

7r/2/2023
tL/L6/2023
L1./16/2023
7L/76/2023
L1.11612023

11./L6/2023
1r/1.6/2023

1r/16/2023
1.1./ L6 12023

L7l16/2023
1r/1.6/2023

771L612023

17l16/2023
lL/76/2023
1L/15/2023
1,u9/2023
rL/e/2023

1.r/15/2023

35
0s

243 5

781 s
316 s

s339 s
7s4 5

283 s
30534 s

1416 s
183601 s

662 5
1376 s

488 s

1002 s

703 5

L7 48 5

1092 5
800 s

s0s
690 s

1s07 5

18s6 s

979 s

35s
408 s

8.77

8.46

121.03

133.91

43.51

524.68

240.48

8s.99
2,400.97

264.48

1,604.92

t27 .67

245.47

119.60

203.45

165.66

262.67

t71,.40

157 .76

t1,.94

188.33

516 5 AVE D

6145AVEDBARN
4l4SAVEDBARN
718 S AVE F

5OO 7TH 5T UNIY 4OOW

5OO 7TH UNIT ECONO

611 F ST

611 F ST RECYCL

266 FM 2840

101 1/2 N MAIN

110 N MAIN UNIT BLG1

104 S FULLER

409 S H ILL

405 S HILL

113 S MAIN

201 S MAIN

102 W MORGAN

104 W MORGAN

108 4TH ST BARN

108 4TH ST UNIT 1OOW

407 S HtLL

401 S- HILL

8425 HWY 22

1047 HWY 1605

8850 HWY 6

4671 FM 56

4671 FM 56

rL/24/2023
1r/24/2023
1.1.124 /2023

17ls/2023
rL/sl2023

264.L8

181.71

37.00

73.00

500 7TH

104 W. MORGAN

102 W. MORGAN

1OO W. MORGAN

266 FM 2840
201 S. MAIN

101 N. MAIN

104 S. FULLE R

401 S. HILL

108 4TH STRE ET

111S. MAIN



TOTAT ELECTRICITY 2?6767 5 7,646.44

WATER

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE GALLONS TOTAL

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF CLIFTON

CITY OF CLIFTON

SMITH BEND

TOTAL WATER

5OO 7TH HWY 174

104 W. MORGAN

1.02 W. MORGAN

110 S. MAIN

405 S. HILL

266 FM 2840 - -tRRtGAT|ON

266 FM 2A4O - HIGH FLOW

266 FM 2840 - FIRE SUPPRESSION

201 S. MAIN

101 N. MAIN

],04 S. FU LLE R

611 E. F STREET

113 S. MA|N

401 S. H ILL

718 S. AVE F

520 S. AVE D

4671 FM 56

e 121./2023 10/24/2023 18 5 ss.70

9127/2O?3

e/21.12023

9/21/2023

L0124/2023

10/2412023

LO/24/2023

13

4L6

L4

39

2

s

s

s

9/21.12023 rol24l2o23
9/?112023 LO/2412023

s

s

64.10

49.30

9/21./2023

9/2u2023
LO/rsl2023
l0lLs/2023

000-045-219

LO/24/2023 26 5

10/24/2023 11 s

L1./Ls/2023 300 s
1.1./rs/2123 800 s

1.1./20/2023 s/1,41L9o1, 5

56.90

52.90

113.85

55.05

39.38

242782 s 831.48

MCF = the volume of L,000 cubic feet (cf) of natural gas

KWH = kilo watt hours

SW = storm water

5 3.70

2 36. s0

54.10


